	nt Centre Services	Date & Time Completed	Done by	
Date In: 25/06/21				
Reino NH/CTI21007		- ANTICON CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Veli No SMS 69196		en Shra, AIC 2hrsy		
D.O.A :24 (06/21	1850 i-Motor Cl			
	i-Motor W	//O (Within, OP 2brs, TP 4hrs)		
OD (IP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Up			
Property and American		/Survey Report		
TP Insurer	Ass't Repor	rt by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp		,
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wi	ksp / QW: (181.		
	eh No: SMP6853	C . INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No. () Period: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Statu	s (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	U:70]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES			
	Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,	000 ()		
	STATE OF THE STATE OF		11.	
Wells In Contoner: C	Customer's information strictly	Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer.		
() Walk-Et Castonia	e-mail Insurer URGENTI	Υ.		
	1 1000	/ NO (); Towing Co. ()
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by	v
2001-0-0	CHOO CCIC	Date&Time Completon	200110	
Remarks:- (INC hornne	; 6788 6610)	Dateering		
	: 6788 6616) rance () / Courtesy Car (
1) Apply for Transport Allow	rance () / Courtesy Car (
Apply for Transport Allow QC Check / Post Repair In	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Anit (S)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (Invoice Preparation Checklist	1st Bill	Amt (\$ Add Bil
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions MA	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (1st Bill \$80)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Dumøge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3) TF: Towing Fee	1st Bill	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3) TF: Towing Fee \$4 FT: Follow-Through Survey	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Towing Fee Survey 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Towing Fee State Stat	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05)	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (cepair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); T: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (speair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Towing Fee Survey 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services OD: *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (speair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services OD* *N5: Courtesy Cat / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-C	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (speair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Towing Fee Start (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services OD: *N5: Courtesy Cat / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection	1st Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (speair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services OD* *N5: Courtesy Cat / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination	\$30) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 95) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20	Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-C	rance () / Courtesy Car (spection (speair Cost > \$3000] (Invoice Preparation Checklist 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); T: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services OIL* *N5: Cour(exy Car / Tpt Allowance) *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$50) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	Amt (\$

SN09216P0003 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 25/06/2021 12:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A, Wahab VERSION: 1 (25/06/2021 12:37 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy habiting on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/06/2021 12:37 (SGT) 24/06/2021 18:50 (SGT) PIE, Singapore (CHANGI)AFT LOR 6 TOA PAYOH Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMS6919G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SELAMAT SXXXX030D ZOOMAUTOWERKS@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-87510683 +65-87510683

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto 1496

Honda

Vezel

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

No

DMHCSNW00002092101

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SELAMAT SXXXX030D



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20210625/7011

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

21/03/1982 Indoor 09/10/2007

13 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Male

(Phone) +65-87510683

+65-87510683

ZOOMAUTOWERKS@GMAIL.COM BLK 761 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 5

#02-171 680761 Yes No

Collision - Head to Rear

Raining Wet

No

2 Yes No

Yes 2

No

RASHIDAH BINTE ABDUL RAHIM

Female

Yes

Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

No

Yes No No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

SMP6853C



Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SELAMAT Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old SERIOUS Injuries Sustained SMS6919G Injured person in which vehicle? Yes Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

INJURED 2 RASHIDAH BINTE ABDUL RAHIM Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old **SERIOUS** Injuries Sustained SMS6919G Injured person in which vehicle? Yes Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & ime ketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Rep Personnel	orting Centre
vehicle A: SMS	6919 6		2
vehicu k : SM	P 68 53 C		PIECCHONAI), atter Lor b

escribe Circumstan	ces of the Accident
	Refer to Police Report
	7/20210625/7011
	/

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ADDEN	DUM
(A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAR	KING THE AMENDME	NTS:
Original Report No: 5NO 92	1670003	Vehicle Registration No: SMS69194
Name (as shown in NRIC):	TAMMAD FIRE	NRIC/FIN/Passport No:SXXXX030 \
(*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner	r) (*) Please delete as	appropriate
Address: <u>BLK</u> 26/ C4	IVA CHUICDNIC	NORTH & #02-171 Singapore (
Contact (Tel):		Mobile No.: \$7570683
Email Address:		
Date of Accident:	121	Time of Accident:
		AFT LOR 6 TOA PAYOH
insurance company.		
(B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION /A	MENDMENTS:	
make the following amendment	s:	
ADD IN PUL	ICE REPUB	27
,		
*		
9		
8		
		Alyu 25/06/21
Policyholder / Driver's Signature	e	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date:		Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date:





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20210625/7011

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 25/06/2021 11:05		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars		
Name of	Informant: MAD FIRD		Address: 761 CHOA CHU KANG NOR 680761	TH 5 #02-171 SINGAPORE
ID Type		30D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87510683
National		September 1	Email: FIRDAUS.SELAMAT@HOTM	MAIL.SG
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 21/03/1982	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race:	an		Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Safety Coordinator			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent		T of Leasting	
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/06/2021 18:50	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:		110,000 8			
PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY				
		Devid Ourface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Weather: Raining		Road Surface: Wet		riodd oposa Eirini	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
One Way Type of Collin Between Mo	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	enicie mvo	The second state of the second		Color	Conditio	No of
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color		-
SMP6853C	Car				Seriously Damaged	0
SMS6919G	Car	HONDA	VEZEL 1.5X	Black	Seriously Damaged	1



2 of 3

Report No. T/20210625/7011

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Ve	ehicle Insurance	T. No.	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No		
		DMHCSNW000020	10/03/2021	09/03/2022
SMS6919G	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	92101	WWW.	

Details of Person	n Involved				PART AND A	
Any Pedestrian In				. I diam	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	edestrian	Cross	ing. IVA
Passenger				ID No.		S7915280C
Name	RASHIDAH BINTE ABDUL RAHIM			ID No.		373132000
Related Vehicle	SMS6919G (Car)			Conta	ct No.	88921303
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
D-1-	24/06/2021		Date			5/2021
Date	ted Medical Leave	04	Degree	of	Serio	us
Driver			BZ SCHEREN		1344	
Name	MUHAMMAD FIRDA	US BIN S	ELAMAT	ID No).	S8209030D
Related Vehicle	SMS6919G (Car)			Conta	act No.	87510683
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng ice &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Dete	24/06/2021		Date		24/0	6/2021
Date	nted Medical Leave	07	Degree	e of	Serie	ous

ON 24/06/2021 AT ABOUT 18:50HR, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE - SMS6919G, ALONG PIE IN THHE DIRECTION OF CHANGI, WITH MY WIFE IN MY CAR. AFTER THE EXIT TO LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH, I WAS TRAVELLING ON THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE OF THE HIGHWAY. IT WAS RAINING AND TRAFFIC WAS CONGESTED. FRONT VEHICLE SLOWED DOWN AND I GRADUALLY SLOW DOWN AND CAME TO A COMPLETE STOP. ABOUT 2-3 SECONDS LATER, VEHICLE NUMBER -SMP6853C, COLLIDED ONTO MY VEHICLE'S REAR PORTION.

SUBSEQUENTLY, MY WIFE AND I SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION AT CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL AND WERE GIVEN 4 & 7DAYS MC RESPECTIVELY.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20210625/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 25/06/2021 11:05
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

P.	CCIDENT DAT	E:1 24/ 06/	2021/DD/MM/Y	111/1/11/11	(MM:HH)(\(\(\(\)\)
LC	OCATION:	PIE (cha	ngi), atter	LOR 6 TOOL PO	yoh_
	1. DETAILS	OF VEHICLE	SMS 69	106	
	a)VEHIC	CLE NUMBER:	2M7 P.	119 0	
	b)INSUR	RANCE COMPAN	Y: (VI	na Taipina .	1.8
	c)POLIC	Y NUMBER:	DMMCSNY	4 0 0 0 0	
	CHAAKE	& MODEL.	1/1/1/1/1/1		
	fITYPE:/S	SALOON / COUPE	E/MPV/VAN/LO	RRY / MOTORCYCLE	/ OTHERS)
	a) VEHIC	LE CATEGORY: (P	PRIVATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOTORCICE	E)
	hIPURPO	DSE OF USING AT	ACCIDENT TIME:	FAIND II C	
	I) ARE YO	DU CLAIMING UN	DER YOUP, OWN IN	ISURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, F	PLEASE STATE (TH	RD PARTY CLAIM /	REPORTING ONLY	
		/ POLICY HOLDE	R	S e lamas	=== = \
	A)NAME		mmad firdaus	BIN A MALE	17510 hg 2.
		FIN/PASSPORT:	302090	and North 5,	11210005
	c)ADDR	ESS:	Choa Chu re	CIRADALIN DI	-
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		# 02-171	HOLDER	
6		NUE TO 3.d IF DRI	VER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	
\$ Ho of passing	3. DRIVER			/MALE /	FEMALE)
Claduding drive	a)NAME:			CONTACT:	14541.022.000000
<u>(0)</u>)	c)ADDRE	FIN/PASSPORT: ESS:			
female pax	(03/ 1982)(0	D/MM/VYYYI	
1000 0000 1000	UJUNIL	PATION: (INDOO	P (OUTDOOR!	Diviniti	·
		OF DRIVING EXPR	ERIENCE:		
	FIVEARC	DI DRIVING EXT	LICILITOUS_	The state of the second	
	A WAS DRI	IVER AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INSU	IRED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	A WAS DRI	IVER AN EMPLO ELATIONSHIP O	YEE OF THE INSU F THE DRIVER W	JRED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	4. WAS DRI	ELATIONSHIP O	F THE DRIVER W	ITH INSURED:	YES / NO)
	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH	ELATIONSHIP O ER CONDITION: (F THE DRIVER W	/ OTHERS	YES / NO)
17	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S	ELATIONSHIP O IER CONDITION: (SURFACE: (DRY /	F THE DRIVER WI CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS	/ OTHERS	YES / NO)
10	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S	ELATIONSHIP O ER CONDITION: (SURFACE: (DRY / 'BODY INJURED (F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO)	/ OTHERS	YES / NO)
10	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT	ELATIONSHIP O ER CONDITION: (SURFACE: (DRY / 'BODY INJURED (' TED TO POLICE (Y	F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO)	/ OTHERS	YES / NO)
	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a)WEATH b)ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a)REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR	ELATIONSHIP OF THE RESERVENCE OF THE PROPERTY	F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) CES / NO) CH POLICE STATIO	/ OTHERS	YES / NO)
No of passenger	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a)WEATH b)ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a)REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC	ELATIONSHIP OF SURFACE: (DRY / SODY INJURED () TED TO POLICE (Y) PLEASE STATE WHI RTY VEHICLE CLE NUMBER:	F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) CES / NO) CH POLICE STATIO	/ OTHERS	YES / NO)
No of passenger	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC b) DRIVE	ELATIONSHIP OF SURFACE: (DRY / SODY INJURED () TED TO POLICE (Y) PLEASE STATE WHI RTY VEHICLE CLE NUMBER: ER'S NAME:	F THE DRIVER W. (CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) (ES / NO) CH POLICE STATIO	ON:MODEL:	TWI
No of passenger Including driver	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC b) DRIVI c) NRIC	ELATIONSHIP OF SURFACE: (DRY / SURFACE: (DRY / BODY INJURED () TED TO POLICE (YEASE STATE WHITE VEHICLE CLE NUMBER:	F THE DRIVER W. (CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) (ES / NO) CH POLICE STATIO	/ OTHERS	TWI
No of passenger	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC b) DRIVE c) NRIC, P. THIRD PAR	ELATIONSHIP OF THE PRINCE OF T	F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) (ES / NO) (CH POLICE STATION SIMP 68530	ON:ODEL:	TWI
No of passenger Including driver OL)Male	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT IF YES, P B. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC C) NRIC, P. THIRD PAR d) VEHIC	ELATIONSHIP OF THE PROPERTY OF	F THE DRIVER W. (CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) (ES / NO) CH POLICE STATIO	ON:MODEL:	4998782.
No of passenger Including driver OL) Malf	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC C) NRIC, C) NRIC, C) THIRD PAR d) VEHIC G) DRIVE	ELATIONSHIP OF SURFACE: (DRY / SURFACE: (DRY / SODY INJURED () TED TO POLICE (YEASE STATE WHITE PROPERTY VEHICLE CLE NUMBER:	F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) (ES / NO) CH POLICE STATIO	ON:MODEL:	499.878.2.
No of passenger Including driver	4. WAS DRI IF NO, RI 5. a) WEATH b) ROAD S 6. WAS ANY 7. a) REPORT IF YES, P 8. THIRD PAR a) VEHIC C) NRIC, C) NRIC, C) THIRD PAR d) VEHIC G) DRIVE	ELATIONSHIP OF SURFACE: (DRY / SURFACE: (DRY / SODY INJURED () TED TO POLICE (YEASE STATE WHITE PROPERTY VEHICLE CLE NUMBER:	F THE DRIVER W. CLEAR / RAINING WET / OTHERS YES / NO) (ES / NO) (EN POLICE STATIO	ON:MODEL:	499.878.2.

email = zoomautowerks@gmail.com.



Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

R SN

AN0394A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Companisation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00002092101

Engine No.: L15B5573726

Cha. No.: RU11323689

1 Index Mark and Registration

2 Name of Policy Holder

SMS6919G

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SELAMAT

10/03/2021

Excess Sect I.

\$\$1,250.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Injurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$2,500.00

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,250.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/03/2022

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore). EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$2,500.00 5\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons critited to drive

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN SELAMAT

6. Limitations as to use.*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a traiter except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: DENSO INSU

PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

O6389 6111

66222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com